9:00

9:15

10:30

10:45

11:45

1:00

2:00

2:45

3:00

4:20

5:00

6:30

8:30

Mackenzie Valley

Review Board

L]
[ ]
[ ]
-
L]
[ ]

Taltson Hydroelectric Expansion Project
Environmental Assessment 0708-007

Public Hearing

January 14-15, 2010
Dettah, NT
Chief Drygeese Conference Centre

Agenda- Day 1

Opening Prayer and Remarks from the Chair
Deze Energy — presentation & questions
Health Break
Deze Energy — questions
Lunch (provided)
GNWT - presentation & questions
NRCan — presentation & questions
Health Break
Lutsel K’e Dene First nation — presentation & questions
Parks Canada — presentation & questions
Supper — Provided at Conference Centre
Public statements

Adjournment



9:00

9:15

10:00

10:45

11:00

11:45

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:45

3:00

3:45

4:15

5:00

Agenda — Day 2

Opening Prayer and Remarks from the Chair
Fisheries & Oceans — presentation & questions
Environment Canada — presentation & questions
Health Break
Deninu Kue First Nation — presentation & questions
Lunch (provided)
Fort Resolution Metis Council — presentation & questions
Carter Family — presentation & questions
Indian and Northern Affairs Canada — presentation & questions
Health Break
Transport Canada — presentation & questions
Closing Remarks from Deze Energy
Closing Remarks from Chairperson of the Review Board

Adjournment



