

Taltson Hydroelectric Expansion Project Environmental Assessment 0708-007

Public Hearing

January 14-15, 2010 Dettah, NT Chief Drygeese Conference Centre

Agenda- Day 1

9:00	Opening Prayer and Remarks from the Chair
9:15	Deze Energy – presentation & questions
10:30	Health Break
10:45	Deze Energy – questions
11:45	Lunch (provided)
1:00	GNWT – presentation & questions
2:00	NRCan – presentation & questions
2:45	Health Break
3:00	Lutsel K'e Dene First nation – presentation & questions
4:20	Parks Canada – presentation & questions
5:00	Supper – Provided at Conference Centre
6:30	Public statements
8:30	Adjournment

Agenda – Day 2

9:00	Opening Prayer and Remarks from the Chair
9:15	Fisheries & Oceans – presentation & questions
10:00	Environment Canada – presentation & questions
10:45	Health Break
11:00	Deninu Kue First Nation – presentation & questions
11:45	Lunch (provided)
1:00	Fort Resolution Metis Council – presentation & questions
1:30	Carter Family – presentation & questions
2:00	Indian and Northern Affairs Canada – presentation & questions
2:45	Health Break
3:00	Transport Canada – presentation & questions
3:45	Closing Remarks from Deze Energy
4:15	Closing Remarks from Chairperson of the Review Board
5:00	Adjournment